Sqles Territories OProductionCenters

Western Region
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Seattle Office

Applications: SeattleApps@CreditHuman.com
Conditions: SeattleConditions@CreditHuman.com

Aisha Owens | Business Development Executive
@ 866-595-7228 ext. 6245
AOwens@CreditHuman.com

Jim Munsey | Business Development Executive
@ 566-595-7228 ext 6216
JMunsey@CreditHuman.com

Jill Schock | Business Development Executive
. Includes LA & Orange Counties

866-595-7228 ext 4052

JSchock@CreditHuman.com

Central Region
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San Antonio Office

Applications: Apps@CreditHuman.com
Conditions: CUProcessing@CreditHuman.com

Glenn Groves | Business Development Executive
@ 800-598-9764 ext 1587
GGroves858@CreditHuman.com

Tracy Raper | Business Development Executive
@ 500-598-9764 ext 1053
TRaper448@CreditHuman.com

Larry Carlan | Business Development Executive
@ 800-598-9764 ext 1844
LCarlan678@CreditHuman.com

credit
human.

A Federal Credit Union

Eastern Region

Greensboro Office

Applications: GSOApplications@CreditHuman.com
Conditions: GSOProcessing@CreditHuman.com

Tom New | Business Development Executive
866-279-1899 ext 6684
TNew@CreditHuman.com



